
LOT 3
JAMES F DAVIS SUB PBK 8/299

KELSAY DEREK B & CALEIGH W
13455 STONE POND DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224-6631

37-4N-24-2301-0003-0000

0000 VACANT
09

9011.00

371270 KINGS FERRY RD, HILLIARD
06/14/2023 MLU

06/14/2023 MLU 10.23 204,600 0 0 204,600

STANDARD
4

0
0

204,600
204,600
93,195

111,405
0

111,405
204,600

0

101,277

2479/1909 7/15/2021 WD Q V 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BALLARD JAMES M

KELSAY DEREK B & CA

2204/1240 6/08/2018 WD Q V 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS KYLE P/R JAMES 

BALLARD JAMES M

2023
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22004058 NEW CONSTR 381,325 03/15/2022

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 10.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 204,600


